ThinkSystem Intel S4610 Mainstream SATA 6Gb SSDs
Product Guide
The Intel S4610 Mainstream SATA solid-state drives (SSDs) for Lenovo servers are advanced data center
SSDs optimized for mixed read-write performance, endurance and strong data protection. Compared with
the Intel S4600 series, these new drives offer improved performance and lower latency.
The Intel SSD S4610 drives with 3 full drives writes per day (DWD) are an excellent choice as cache in
transactional application and high-speed storage for enterprise databases.
The Intel S4610 Enterprise Mainstream SATA solid-state drive is shown in the following figure.

Part number information
The following table lists the ordering information for drives for ThinkSystem servers.
Table 1. Ordering information for ThinkSystem
Part number Feature Description
2.5-inch hot-swap drives
4XB7A13633 B49L ThinkSystem 2.5" Intel S4610 240GB Mainstream SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A13634 B49M ThinkSystem 2.5" Intel S4610 480GB Mainstream SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A13635 B49N ThinkSystem 2.5" Intel S4610 960GB Mainstream SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A13636 B49P ThinkSystem 2.5" Intel S4610 1.92TB Mainstream SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A13637 B49Q ThinkSystem 2.5" Intel S4610 3.84TB Mainstream SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
3.5-inch hot-swap drives
4XB7A13639 B49R ThinkSystem 3.5" Intel S4610 240GB Mainstream SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A13640 B49S ThinkSystem 3.5" Intel S4610 480GB Mainstream SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A13641 B49T ThinkSystem 3.5" Intel S4610 960GB Mainstream SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A13642 B49U ThinkSystem 3.5" Intel S4610 1.92TB Mainstream SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A13643 B49V ThinkSystem 3.5" Intel S4610 3.84TB Mainstream SATA 6Gb Hot Swap SSD
2.5-inch drives for ThinkSystem SD650 (non-hot-swap when used in the SD650)
4XB7A13670 B49W ThinkSystem SD650 2.5" Intel S4610 240GB Mainstream SATA Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A13933 B49X ThinkSystem SD650 2.5" Intel S4610 480GB Mainstream SATA Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A13934 B49Y ThinkSystem SD650 2.5" Intel S4610 960GB Mainstream SATA Hot Swap SSD
4XB7A13935 B49Z ThinkSystem SD650 2.5" Intel S4610 1.92TB Mainstream SATA Hot Swap SSD
3.5-inch simple-swap drives
4XB7A13960 B5Y5 ThinkSystem 3.5" Intel S4610 240GB Mainstream SATA 6Gb Simple Swap SSD
4XB7A13961 B5Y6 ThinkSystem 3.5" Intel S4610 480GB Mainstream SATA 6Gb Simple Swap SSD
4XB7A13962 B5Y7 ThinkSystem 3.5" Intel S4610 960GB Mainstream SATA 6Gb Simple Swap SSD
Features
The Intel S4610 Mainstream SATA SSDs have the following features:
Industry-standard 2.5-inch or 3.5-inch form factors
Cost-effective Intel 3D NAND TLC Flash Memory